
 

 

List of Participants 
 

 
Country First Name Last Name Gender Telephone E-mail 

Facsimile 
Number 

1 Botswana Stephen Rich Pheko Male 267 395 2200 srpheko@gov.bw 267 395 2201 
2 Cameroon Achille Pegoue Male +00 237 763 13 50 apegoue@yahoo.com  
3 Comoros Mhadji Nailane Male (269) 74 42 34  Nailane_m@yahoo.fr (269) 73 01 31 
4 Egypt Amal Essawy Female (202) 2612980 amalessawy@yahoo.com (20) 2601679 
5 Ethiopia Meshesha Getahun Male  251111226666  Mesheshaget@yahoo.com  251111226713
6 Ethiopia Kashay Berhane Male  251111226666  kahb21@yahoo.com  251111226713
7 Ethiopia Elias Fisseha Male  251111226666  eliasfisseha@yahoo.com  251111226713
8 Ghana Magnus Ebo Duncan Male 233-21-664382 ebo_duncan@yahoo.fr 233-21-664304
9 Kenya Pamela Magak Achieng Female 254-22-317586 audi_pam@yahoo.co.uk 25420315977 
10 Liberia Aloysius. Heabgetu Male 0231-227698 aheadgbetu@yahoo.com   
11 Madagascar Andry Rakotoarson Male 261) 32 04 689 71 andryrakotoarson@yahoo.fr 26120 2233250
12 Mauritius Lee Chee Sang Lee Shioon Male (230)212 2314 Cso@mail.gov.mu (230) 211 4150
13 Nigeria Emeka  Godwin Ofili Male 234-80-65719317 egofilie@yahoo.com   
14 

Seychelles 
Laura Marie-
Therese Ahtime Female 248-383181 laura@nsb.gov.sc 248-225339 

15 Tanzania Ally Athmani Araba Male 255 022 2122722/3 allyathmani@hotmail.com   
16 Uganda Matthews Sewanyana Male 256-41-320741 matthews.sewanyana.@utos.org 256-41-320147
17 Zambia  Litia       Simbangala Male 260-095-929158 litsim@yahoo.co.uk 260-01-253609
18 Zimbabwe Clever Chingwara Male 263-4-706681 chingwarac@cso.zarnet.ac.zw 263-4-728529 
19 Congo  Alain Patrick Makouala Male 2426675440 malainpatrick@yahoo.fr   
        
20 UNSD Ivo  Havinga Male  +12129634859  havinga@un.org  +12129631374
21 UNSD Herman  Smith Male  +12129634679  smith33@un.org  +12129631374
22 IMF Robert Dippelsman Male  +12026236033  Rdippelsman@imf.org  +12026238127
23 JHU Wojeieck Sokolowski Male +1.410.516.3957 Sokol@jhu.edu 1.410.516.7818
24 JHU Megan Clymer Female +1.410.516.3957 MeganClymer@jhu.edu 1.410.516.7818
25 Kenya  Matthews Omondi Male 254-020-317583 cmomondi@cbs.go.ke 254-20-315977
26 ECA Dimitri Sanga Male +251115443050 dsanga@uneca.org 251115510389
27 ECA Awa Thiongane Female +251115443451 athiongane@uneca.org 251115510389
28 ECA Oumar Sy Malick Male +251115445343 moumar@uneca.org 251115510389
29 ECA Andry Andriantseheno Male +251115443603 andriantseheno@un.org 251115510389
30 ECA Bakary Dosso Male +251115443671 Bdosso@uneca.org 251115510389
31 ECA Fantaye Meshesha Female +251115445276 fmeshesha@uneca.org 251115510389
32 ECA Gulilat Tesfaye Male  +251115443318  gtesfaye@uneca.org  251115510389
33 ECA Yimer  Bezabih Male  +251115443479 ybezabih@uneca.org   251115510389

 
 
 


